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May

Sabres6:00 P.M. Bandits  nike 105/14/2019    Tue
Braves7:30 P.M. Bills  nike 105/14/2019    Tue
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Bisons Nike 205/14/2019    Tue

Bisons6:00 P.M. Braves  nike 105/16/2019    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Blizzard  nike 105/16/2019    Thu
Bills7:30 P.M. Sabres Nike 205/16/2019    Thu

Braves6:00 P.M. Blizzard  nike 105/21/2019    Tue
Sabres7:30 P.M. Bisons  nike 105/21/2019    Tue
Bills7:30 P.M. Bandits Nike 205/21/2019    Tue

Bisons6:00 P.M. Bills  nike 105/23/2019    Thu
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Sabres  nike 105/23/2019    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Braves Nike 205/23/2019    Thu

Bills6:00 P.M. Blizzard  nike 105/28/2019    Tue
Bisons7:30 P.M. Bandits  nike 105/28/2019    Tue
Sabres7:30 P.M. Braves Nike 205/28/2019    Tue

Bandits6:00 P.M. Sabres  nike 105/30/2019    Thu
Bills7:30 P.M. Braves  nike 105/30/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Blizzard Nike 205/30/2019    Thu

June

Braves6:00 P.M. Bisons  nike 106/04/2019    Tue
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Bandits  nike 106/04/2019    Tue
Sabres7:30 P.M. Bills Nike 206/04/2019    Tue

Blizzard6:00 P.M. Braves  nike 106/06/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Sabres  nike 106/06/2019    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Bills Nike 206/06/2019    Thu

Bills6:00 P.M. Bisons  nike 106/11/2019    Tue
Sabres7:30 P.M. Blizzard  nike 106/11/2019    Tue
Braves7:30 P.M. Bandits Nike 206/11/2019    Tue

Blizzard6:00 P.M. Bills  nike 106/13/2019    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Bisons  nike 106/13/2019    Thu
Braves7:30 P.M. Sabres Nike 206/13/2019    Thu

Bills6:00 P.M. Bisons  nike 106/18/2019    Tue
Bandits7:30 P.M. Blizzard  nike 106/18/2019    Tue
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June

Sabres7:30 P.M. Braves Nike 206/18/2019    Tue

Braves6:00 P.M. Bandits  nike 106/20/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Sabres  nike 106/20/2019    Thu
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Bills Nike 206/20/2019    Thu

Bandits6:00 P.M. Sabres  nike 106/25/2019    Tue
Bills7:30 P.M. Braves  nike 106/25/2019    Tue
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Bisons Nike 206/25/2019    Tue

Braves6:00 P.M. Blizzard  nike 106/27/2019    Thu
Sabres7:30 P.M. Bills  nike 106/27/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Bandits Nike 206/27/2019    Thu

July

Blizzard6:00 P.M. Sabres  nike 107/09/2019    Tue
Braves7:30 P.M. Bisons  nike 107/09/2019    Tue
Bills7:30 P.M. Bandits Nike 207/09/2019    Tue

Bisons6:00 P.M. Bills  nike 107/11/2019    Thu
Blizzard7:30 P.M. Bandits  nike 107/11/2019    Thu
Braves7:30 P.M. Sabres Nike 207/11/2019    Thu

Bandits6:00 P.M. Braves  nike 107/16/2019    Tue
Sabres7:30 P.M. Bisons  nike 107/16/2019    Tue
Bills7:30 P.M. Blizzard Nike 207/16/2019    Tue

Sabres6:00 P.M. Bandits  nike 107/18/2019    Thu
Braves7:30 P.M. Bills  nike 107/18/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Blizzard Nike 207/18/2019    Thu

Blizzard6:00 P.M. Braves  nike 107/23/2019    Tue
Bills7:30 P.M. Sabres  nike 107/23/2019    Tue
Bandits7:30 P.M. Bisons Nike 207/23/2019    Tue

Sabres6:00 P.M. Blizzard  nike 107/25/2019    Thu
Bisons7:30 P.M. Braves  nike 107/25/2019    Thu
Bandits7:30 P.M. Bills Nike 207/25/2019    Thu
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